24  Circular Power Connectors
BUCCANEER FOR POWER
Mini Buccaneer
The Mini Buccaneer range is a series of miniature connectors, ideal for tight spaces. The series offers a modular design, allowing
assembly with various casings, inserts, and contacts. Engineered to withstand hard environments, providing excellent resistance to
dust and moisture (IP ratings). The Mini Buccaneer’s compact design makes it suitable for industries such as telecommunications,
medical devices, and industrial automation. These connectors deliver reliable power up to 250V at 10A and feature a secure screw
thread locking mechanism. They are easy to assemble without the need for special tooling. The Mini Buccaneer has a flammability

�Is a crimp tool required?
Is a sealing cap required?
How to order Cable Glands
Cable gland for 5-7mm fitted as standard.
BNC Insert Kit includes gland & washer to fit coax cable.
Cable
Diameter
Gland
Part No.
Gland
Colour
Additional
Suffix
5-7mm
3.5-5mm
6-8mm
7-9mm
Gland Pack
12023/1
SA3426
12023
12023/2
PX0812
White
Grey
Black
Yellow
Fitted as standard
Suffix /04†
Suffix /06
Suffix /07
Pack of 3 glands to suit cables
3.5-5mm, 6-8mm, 7-9mm dia†
To order body with alternative cable gland add suffix to part no. e.g.
PX0800/06 = PX0800 body with cable gland to suit 6-8mm dia. cable.
†Includes additional black gland cage for 3.5-5mm dia. cable range.
2, 3
10A
250V AC
4
6A
250V AC
6
3A
250V AC
2 Contact
(10 Amp)
3 Contact
(10 Amp)
4 Contact
(6 Amp)
6 Contact
(3 Amp)
8 Contact
(5 Amp)